
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

3/1(火) 晴れのち一時雨 10.3 1.2 997 35,094 35,094 48,849 71.8

3/2(水) 晴れ時々曇り 7.1 6.5 1,913 67,338 102,432 97,697 104.8

3/3(木) 曇り一時雨か雪 7.4 0.7 844 29,709 132,141 146,546 90.2

3/4(金) 曇りのち晴れ 6.7 5.9 1,935 68,112 200,253 195,394 102.5

3/5(土) 曇り一時雨 12.1 2.1 818 28,794 229,046 244,243 93.8

3/6(日) 曇り一時雪 3.8 0.1 568 19,994 249,040 293,091 85.0

3/7(月) 曇り時々晴れ 5.9 1.2 1,180 41,536 290,576 341,940 85.0

3/8(火) 晴れ一時雪 7.5 5.9 2,104 74,061 364,637 390,788 93.3

3/9(水) 曇り時々雨か雪 6.5 0.2 764 26,893 391,530 439,637 89.1

3/10(木) 晴れ 9.2 10.4 2,718 95,674 487,203 488,486 99.7

3/11(金) 曇りのち一時雨 14.1 4.7 1,658 58,362 545,565 537,334 101.5

3/12(土) 晴れ一時雨 10.4 7.3 2,359 83,037 628,602 586,183 107.2

3/13(日) 曇りのち雨 7.3 0.0 314 11,053 639,654 635,031 100.7

3/14(月) 曇り時々雨 8.8 0.0 593 20,874 660,528 683,880 96.6

3/15(火) 曇り一時雨 12.8 1.3 751 26,435 686,963 732,728 93.8

3/16(水) 晴れ時々曇り 10.6 2.5 1,491 52,483 739,446 781,577 94.6

3/17(木) 晴れ一時雨 8.2 2.4 1,471 51,779 791,226 830,425 95.3

3/18(金) 曇り一時雨か雪 6.8 0.0 571 20,099 811,325 879,274 92.3

3/19(土) 曇り時々雨 7.6 1.0 633 22,282 833,606 928,123 89.8

3/20(日) 曇り時々晴れ 6.6 1.1 1,246 43,859 877,466 976,971 89.8

3/21(月) 曇り時々晴れ 7.0 2.1 1,086 38,227 915,693 1,025,820 89.3

3/22(火) 曇りのち晴れ 7.0 4.9 1,678 59,066 974,758 1,074,668 90.7

3/23(水) 晴れのち曇り 9.5 5.2 1,757 61,846 1,036,605 1,123,517 92.3

3/24(木) 曇り一時雨 10.3 2.8 1,484 52,237 1,088,842 1,172,365 92.9

3/25(金) 晴れのち時々曇り 14.2 6.5 2,292 80,678 1,169,520 1,221,214 95.8

3/26(土) 曇り時々雨 14.0 0.0 446 15,699 1,185,219 1,270,062 93.3

3/27(日) 晴れ一時雨 13.2 2.3 1,360 47,872 1,233,091 1,318,911 93.5

3/28(月) 晴れ一時雨 10.5 7.6 2,651 93,315 1,326,406 1,367,759 97.0

3/29(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 14.3 8.6 2,339 82,333 1,408,739 1,416,608 99.4

3/30(水) 晴れのち時々曇り 17.8 10.2 2,754 96,941 1,505,680 1,465,457 102.7

3/31(木) 曇り一時雨 10.0 0.1 508 17,882 1,523,562 1,514,305 100.6

℃ h 43283.0

9.6 3.38 1396.2

3.64 1413.4

実績平均(/日) ¥49,147

  月目標値(/日) ¥48,849

月合計 ¥1,523,562
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